
Fall A T  
T H E  F A L L S  C H U R C H

Saturday October 1
Gleaning fresh fruits and vegetables for AFAC

JK Community Farm, Purcellville, 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
For more info, contact Meredith Fath

Saturday September 24
Jazz pianist Tadataka Unno in concert

The Contemporary Church, doors open 7:00 p.m.

Sunday September 25
Bishops visitation with Confirmation and Reception

The Contemporary Church, 10:00 a.m.
SINGLE SERVICE, NO FORMATION

Wednesday September 28

Young family fellowship
The Parish Hall, 5:30 p.m.

For more info, contact Louise Liebeskind

See enews for more info

9:00 a.m. & 11:15 a.m. Services
Worship, The Rev'd. Dr. J. Lee Hill, Jr, Preacher

Sunday October 2



Saturday October 15
Yoga on the Lawn

The South Lawn, 10:15 a.m.
For more info, contact Laura Davison Shepler

Sunday October 23

The Contemporary Church, 9:00 a.m.
For more info, contact Lauren Breeden

Friday October 7 - Sunday October 9
Shrine Mont Parish Retreat

5K CROP Walk sponsored by Church World Service
Supporting INTERNATIONAL hunger relief efforts and AFAC

Saturday October 15

For more info, contact Danielle Rampton

Tuesday October 18

Audacious Aleworks, 6:00 p.m.
For more info, contact Father Matthew

Theology on tap

The Historic Church, 4:00 p.m.
Blessing of Animals with pet supply drive

Sunday October 2

For more info, contact Victoria Wolcott



Friday November 1/Saturday November 5
Faithful dinner club

An evening meal with fellow parishioners, time and details tbc
For more info, contact Father Matthew

Tuesday November 1
All Saints Service

The Churchyard, 6:30 p.m.

Sunday October 30

9:00 a.m. & 11:15 a.m. Services
Worship, The Rt. Rev. Gene Robinson, Preacher

Saturday October 29
Love, despite; A conversation with Bishop Gene Robinson

The Historic Church, 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

Wednesday October 26

Young family fellowship
The Parish Hall, 5:30 p.m.

For more info, contact Louise Liebeskind

Sunday November 20
Food Packing for AFAC

In place of Formation, between services, no coffee hour

Tuesday November 15

Location tbc, 6:00 p.m.
For more info, contact Father Matthew

Theology on tap


